
Miraj - Belagavi Passenger/51461 - Pass - CR 
MRJ/Miraj Junction to BGM/Belagavi (Belgaum) 

3h 33m - 138 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MRJ Miraj Junction 09:50 0 1 0 53 549 CR
2 VJR Vijaynagar 09:59 10:00 1m 0 1 8 60 SWR
3 SED Shedbal 10:09 10:10 1m 0 1 17 52 SWR
4 UGR Ugar Khurd 10:21 10:22 1m 0 1 27 57 SWR
5 KUD Kudachi 10:29 10:30 1m 1 1 33 45 SWR
6 CNC Chinchli 10:39 10:40 1m 0 1 40 78 561 SWR
7 RBG Rayabag 10:48 10:49 1m 1 1 50 62 595 SWR
8 CKR Chikodi Road 11:03 11:04 1m 1 1 65 54 664 SWR
9 BGWD Bagewadi 11:12 11:13 1m 0 1 72 31 608 SWR
10 GPB Ghataprabha 11:28 11:30 2m 0 1 80 47 626 SWR
11 GKK Gokak Road 11:37 11:38 1m 0 1 85 60 625 SWR
12 PRKH Parkanhatti 11:47 11:48 1m 1 1 94 47 SWR
13 PCH Pachhapur 11:57 11:58 1m 1 1 101 90 SWR
14 SUL Suldhal 12:04 12:05 1m 1 1 110 29 684 SWR
15 SBH Sulebhavi 12:29 12:30 1m 1 1 122 18 734 SWR
16 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 13:23 0 1 138 - 747 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (21:15)

Jun 04 2024 (21:15)

1

1


